
Rehoboth’s Designated In-Person Early Voting Location 

Francis Farm Community Complex – Museum Building 

27 Francis Farm Road 

Rehoboth, MA  02769 

 

Rehoboth’s In-Person Early Voting Period 

September State Primary Election  -  

Saturday, August 27 – Friday, September 2, 2022 

 

November State/Gubernatorial Election  -  

Saturday, October 22 – Friday, November 4, 2022 

 

Rehoboth’s In-Person Early Voting Hours 

 

 

 

 

Election Date 
In-Person Early Voting 

Date 
In-Person Early 
Voting Hours 

September 6, 2022 
State Primary Election 

 
In-Person Early Voting Sessions 

August 27-September 2 
Francis Farm – Museum Building 

Saturday, August 27, 2022 10:00 AM – 04:00 PM 

Monday, August 29, 2022 08:00 AM  - 04:00 PM 

Tuesday, August 30, 2022 08:00 AM  - 04:00 PM 

Wednesday, August 31, 2022 08:00 AM  - 04:00 PM 

Thursday, September 1, 2022 08:00 AM  - 04:00 PM 

Friday, September 2, 2022 08:00 AM – 12:00 PM-Noon 

November 8, 2022 
State Gubernatorial Election 

 
 

In-Person Early Voting Sessions 
October 22 – November 4 

Francis Farm – Museum Building 

Saturday, October 22, 2022 10:00 AM – 04:00 PM 

Monday, October 24, 2022 09:00 AM  - 01:00 PM 

Tuesday, October 25, 2022 09:00 AM  - 01:00 PM 

Wednesday, October 26, 2022 09:00 AM  - 01:00 PM 

Thursday, October 27, 2022 09:00 AM  - 01:00 PM 

Friday, October 28, 2022 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM-Noon 

Saturday, October 29, 2022 10:00 AM – 04:00 PM 

Monday, October 31, 2022 08:00 AM  - 04:00 PM 

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 08:00 AM  - 04:00 PM 

Wednesday, November 2, 2022 08:00 AM  - 04:00 PM 

Thursday, November 3, 2022 08:00 AM  - 04:00 PM 

Friday, November 4, 2022 08:00 AM – 12:00 PM-Noon 


